Rugged D-Sub Series
Robust High-Speed Twinax & Quadrax Connectors
RUGGED D-SUB Series
2
Rugged D-Sub
With decades of industry-leading experience developing application-
specific, high reliability interconnect solutions, Smiths Interconnect
knows the importance with high impedance D-Sub connectors to

RUGGED D-SUB Series
14
How To Order
For custom products only. Standard part numbers are listed throughout the brochure.
1 Prefix D 9R C   Rugged D-Sub Size 9
2 Shell
NR   Receptacle, Non-Keyed	 KR   Receptacle, Keyed
NP   Plug, Non-Keyed	 KP   Plug, Keyed
3 Insert Arrangement 2      4      6      8      01      21      61  or 12  Way
4 Plating C   Cadmium (Yellow Chromate)     N   Electroless Nikel
5 Contact Type P   Pin	 S   Socket
6 Contact Termination C   Crimp     S   Straight PC Tail     AR   Right Angle PC Tail
7 Contact(1) T   Twinax     Q   Quadrax     S   Split pair Quadrax
8 Cable Group
Twinax Cable Options
2   540-1086-000	 3   540-1161-000	 43   540-1167-000
0   No Cable Required
Quadrax Cable Options
63   540-1183-000       0   No Cable Required
Split Pair Quadrax Cable Options(2)
 0   No Cable Required
D 9R C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Notes:
(1) 	For mixed configurations contact us
(2) 	See tables page 6 or contact us
Product Portfolio
■  Antenna Systems
■  Cable Assemblies
■  Connector Solutions
■  Ferrite Components & Assemblies
■  RF Filter Components & Assemblies
■  Integrated Microwave Assemblies
■  Millimeter-Wave Solutions
■  RF Components
■  Test Sockets and WLCSP Probe Heads
■  Time & Frequency Systems
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2019 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
  
Global
Support
UK Headquarters US Headquarters
■■ London, UK
+44 20 7004 1600
■■ Stuart, FL
	 +1 772 286 9300
Americas
■■ Costa Mesa, CA
+1 714 371 1100
■■ Hudson, MA
+1 978 568 0451
■■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
■■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x 1125
■■ Northampton, MA
+1 413 582 9620
■■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
■■ Stuart, FL
+1 772 286 9300
■■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200